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Week 1 Games

134 Typical Cowgirls!!!!
199 Hairy Midget
124 Off the Grid

80 oh well i hit on the parlay!
166 Giant Bastard

Week 2 Games

102 Typical Cowgirls!!!!
133 Off the Grid

98 oh well i hit on the parlay!
163 Giant Bastard

72 wheres the flex

Week 3 Games

132 Typical Cowgirls!!!!!

132 oh well i hit on the parlay!
89 Giant Bastard

110 wheres the flex

101 VICK tamized

Week 4 Games

155 Typical Cowgirls!!!!!
165 Giant Bastard

155 wheres the flex
150 VICK tamized

161 Balls Out

Week 5 Games

160 Typical Cowgirls!!!!!
132 wheres the flex
110 VICK tamized

119 Balls Out

116 hung low

Week 6 Games

146 Typical Cowgirls!!!!
67 VICK tamized

124 Balls Out

116 hung low

154 Ready to Rumble

Week 7 Games

85 Typical Cowgirls!!!!!
191 Balls Out

97 hung low
120 Ready to Rumble
147 Hairy Midget

Week 8 Games

123 Typical Cowgirls!!!!
82 hung low

135 Ready to Rumble

173 Hairy Midget

103 Off the Grid

199
192
133
139
187

197
163
131
179

93

93
150
138

89
157

138
158
149
162
158

143
130
118
175
125

113
148

87
166
106

95
159
119
114
111

181
127
126

95
117

Ready to Rumble
hung low

Balls Out

VICK tamized
wheres the flex

Hairy Midget
Ready to Rumble
hung low

Balls Out

VICK tamized

Off the Grid
Hairy Midget
Ready to Rumble
hung low

Balls Out

oh well i hit on the parlay!
Off the Grid

Hairy Midget

Ready to Rumble
hung low

Giant Bastard

oh well i hit on the parlay!
Off the Grid

Hairy Midget

Ready to Rumble

wheres the flex

Giant Bastard

oh well i hit on the parlay!
Off the Grid

Hairy Midget

VICK tamized

wheres the flex

Giant Bastard

oh well i hit on the parlay!
Off the Grid

Balls Out

VICK tamized

wheres the flex

Giant Bastard

oh well i hit on the parlay!

Week 9 Games

111 Typical Cowgirls!!!!
128 Ready to Rumble

151 Hairy Midget

134 Off the Grid

101 oh well i hit on the parlay!

Week 10 Games

148 Typical Cowgirls!!!!
122 Hairy Midget

111 Off the Grid

121 oh well i hit on the parlay!
104 Giant Bastard

Week 11 Games

126 Typical Cowgirls!!!!
167 Off the Grid

129 oh well i hit on the parlay!
158 Giant Bastard

115 wheres the flex

Week 12 Games

117 Typical Cowgirls!!!!

146 oh well i hit on the parlay!
94 Giant Bastard

110 wheres the flex

118 VICK tamized

Week 13 Games

73 Typical Cowgirls!!!!!
136 Giant Bastard
181 wheres the flex
133 VICK tamized
163 Balls Out

Week 14 Games

188 Typical Cowgirls!!!!!
143 wheres the flex
98 VICK tamized
130 Balls Out
148 hung low

Week 15 Games

138 Typical Cowgirls!!!!!
112 VICK tamized

174 Balls Out

167 hung low

101 Ready to Rumble

Week 16 Games

122 Typical Cowgirls!!!!
101 Balls Out

108 hung low

132 Ready to Rumble
159 Hairy Midget
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181
181
108
143
146

119
147
135

70
139

127
110
107
143
128

132
122
138
141
145

189
153
137
119
155

147
138
132
116
171

152
143
104
132
169

97
171
120
146
105

hung low

Balls Out
VICK tamized
wheres the flex
Giant Bastard

Ready to Rumble
hung low

Balls Out

VICK tamized
wheres the flex

Hairy Midget
Ready to Rumble
hung low

Balls Out

VICK tamized

Off the Grid
Hairy Midget
Ready to Rumble
hung low

Balls Out

oh well i hit on the parlay!
Off the Grid

Hairy Midget

Ready to Rumble
hung low

Giant Bastard

oh well i hit on the parlay!
Off the Grid

Hairy Midget

Ready to Rumble

wheres the flex

Giant Bastard

oh well i hit on the parlay!
Off the Grid

Hairy Midget

VICK tamized

wheres the flex

Giant Bastard

oh well i hit on the parlay!
Off the Grid
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137

94
143
171
134

hung low

Ready to Rumble
Hairy Midget

Off the Grid

134
110
143
132
105

Balls Out

VICK tamized

wheres the flex

Giant Bastard

oh well i hit on the parlay!
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