

Week 1 Games		Week 9 Games	
 Typical Cowgirls!!!! Hairy Midget Off the Grid oh well i hit on the parlay! Giant Bastard 	199 Ready to Rumble192 hung low133 Balls Out139 VICK tamized187 wheres the flex	 Typical Cowgirls!!!! Ready to Rumble Hairy Midget Off the Grid oh well i hit on the parlay! 	 181 hung low 181 Balls Out 108 VICK tamized 143 wheres the flex 146 Giant Bastard
Week 2 Games		Week 10 Games	
102 Typical Cowgirls!!!! 133 Off the Grid 98 oh well i hit on the parlay! 163 Giant Bastard 72 wheres the flex	197 Hairy Midget163 Ready to Rumble131 hung low179 Balls Out93 VICK tamized	 148 Typical Cowgirls!!!! 122 Hairy Midget 111 Off the Grid 121 oh well i hit on the parlay! 104 Giant Bastard 	 119 Ready to Rumble 147 hung low 135 Balls Out 70 VICK tamized 139 wheres the flex
Week 3 Games		Week 11 Games	
 Typical Cowgirls!!!!! oh well i hit on the parlay! Giant Bastard wheres the flex VICK tamized 	93 Off the Grid 150 Hairy Midget 138 Ready to Rumble 89 hung low 157 Balls Out	 Typical Cowgirls!!!! Off the Grid oh well i hit on the parlay! Giant Bastard wheres the flex 	Hairy MidgetReady to Rumblehung lowBalls OutVICK tamized
Week 4 Games		Week 12 Games	
155 Typical Cowgirls!!!!165 Giant Bastard155 wheres the flex150 VICK tamized161 Balls Out	 138 oh well i hit on the parlay! 158 Off the Grid 149 Hairy Midget 162 Ready to Rumble 158 hung low 	 117 Typical Cowgirls!!!! 146 oh well i hit on the parlay! 94 Giant Bastard 110 wheres the flex 118 VICK tamized 	132 Off the Grid122 Hairy Midget138 Ready to Rumble141 hung low145 Balls Out
Week 5 Games		Week 13 Games	
160 Typical Cowgirls!!!!132 wheres the flex110 VICK tamized119 Balls Out116 hung low	 Giant Bastard oh well i hit on the parlay! Off the Grid Hairy Midget Ready to Rumble 	73 Typical Cowgirls!!!!! 136 Giant Bastard 181 wheres the flex 133 VICK tamized 163 Balls Out	 189 oh well i hit on the parlay! 153 Off the Grid 137 Hairy Midget 119 Ready to Rumble 155 hung low
Week 6 Games		Week 14 Games	
 146 Typical Cowgirls!!!! 67 VICK tamized 124 Balls Out 116 hung low 154 Ready to Rumble 	 113 wheres the flex 148 Giant Bastard 87 oh well i hit on the parlay! 166 Off the Grid 106 Hairy Midget 	188 Typical Cowgirls!!!!143 wheres the flex98 VICK tamized130 Balls Out148 hung low	 147 Giant Bastard 138 oh well i hit on the parlay! 132 Off the Grid 116 Hairy Midget 171 Ready to Rumble
Week 7 Games		Week 15 Games	
85 Typical Cowgirls!!!!191 Balls Out97 hung low120 Ready to Rumble147 Hairy Midget	95 VICK tamized 159 wheres the flex 119 Giant Bastard 114 oh well i hit on the parlay! 111 Off the Grid	138 Typical Cowgirls!!!!112 VICK tamized174 Balls Out167 hung low101 Ready to Rumble	 152 wheres the flex 143 Giant Bastard 104 oh well i hit on the parlay! 132 Off the Grid 169 Hairy Midget
Week 8 Games		Week 16 Games	
123 Typical Cowgirls!!!! 82 hung low 135 Ready to Rumble 173 Hairy Midget 103 Off the Grid	181 Balls Out 127 VICK tamized 126 wheres the flex 95 Giant Bastard 117 oh well i hit on the parlay!	122 Typical Cowgirls!!!!101 Balls Out108 hung low132 Ready to Rumble159 Hairy Midget	97 VICK tamized 171 wheres the flex 120 Giant Bastard 146 oh well i hit on the parlay! 105 Off the Grid



Week 17 Games

137Typical Cowgirls!!!!!134Balls Out94hung low110VICK tamized143Ready to Rumble143wheres the flex171Hairy Midget132Giant Bastard134Off the Grid105oh well i hit on the parlay!